16.02.64. Garmisch

started: 112
finished: 27
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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

. James Heuga
. Leo Lacroix

. Guy Perillat
. Jean-Claude Killy

. Ludwig Leitner

. Louis Jauffret

. Edmund Bruggmann
. Pierre Stamos

. Georges Mauduit
10.
11.
12.

Dumeng Giovanoli
Ernst Falch
Rod Hebron

Hugo Nindl

Willy Bogner

Adi Osterried

Robert Gruenenfelder
Alby Pitteloud
Martino Fill

Gerhard Prinzing
Rupert Salzmann

Alpine Combined, men

Lake Tahhoe/USA
Bois d'Amont/FRA

La Clusaz/FRA
Val d'Isere/FRA

Kleinwalsertal/FRG
Montgenevre/FRA
Fluems/SUI
Megeve/FRA

Meribel/FRA
Sils/SUI
Arlberg/AUT
Vancouver/CND

Axamm/AUT
Munich/FRG
Pfronten/FRG
Pizol/SUI
Thyon/SUI
Moena/ITA
Rettenberg/FRG
Bad Gastein/AUT

1.95 pts.

11.20

18.64
22.78

36.05
37.34
37.75
42.52

50.84
55.99
57.04
62.34

73.07
78.14
83.04
87.92
90.40
94.32
97.36
99.07



